TABLE NO. 1
Size
TC 34
TC 25
Std ϕ (D) Min. Length
304
6 50
RESPONSE TIME

Tel : +91 22 41929999 / 42537777
Email : sensors@radix.co.in ����· www.radix.co.in
HOW TO ORDER
RCP612 30 F150 X
Model
Immersion length in mm (S.L)
Tip diameter in mm (D)
Process connection (refer table no.1)
Range 150°C (Fixed)
Optional accessories
4TC34
Pt100 A (½B)
0  (100°C Ω) ±0.15 ±0.06Ω°C/
100  (1°C 38.5Ω)
AA (⅓B)
±0.35 ±0.13Ω°C/
±0.1 ±0.04Ω°C/
±0.27 ±0.1Ω°C/
ACCURACY OF Pt100 AS PER IEC 60751
COMPACT RTD SENSORS WITH TRANSMITTER
›  Integrated 4-20 mA transmitter
  Ranges from -50...+150°C›
  Supply : 8...35 VDC›
  Accuracy : < ±0.1% of measurement range*›
  Accuracy of RTD (Pt100) : Class A accuracy as  standard›
  Standard ranges : 0...50/100/150°C›
  For pipe lines from 15NB onwards›
  AISI 316L (1.4404) body and wetted parts›
  Surface finish : Ra ≤ 0.51µm & ≤ 0.8µm for wetted &›
     non-wetted surfaces respectively.
  M12 connector with IP69K for electrical connections›
  Variable insertion lengths from 30mm onwards›
  Extremely Short response times›